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31

Montessori Day
Field Trip 1

Moon Festival
Halloween

Teacher’s Day
Field Trip 2
Christmas

Tet Celebration
Sports Day
Water Day
Field Trip 3

Earth Day
Children’s Day

Field Trip 4
Concert

29 Aug 2025
26 Sep
3 Oct
31 Oct
19 Nov
5 Dec
19 Dec
6 Feb 2026
13 Mar
20 Mar
3 Apr
22 Apr
1 Jun
19 Jun
3 Jul

Independence Day
Teacher’s Day

Christmas Day
New Year’s Day

Tet Holiday
King’s Day

Reunification Day
Labour Day

1,2 Sep 2025
20 Nov
25 Dec
1 Jan 2026
11 - 20 Feb
27 Apr
30 Apr
1 May

27 - 31 Oct 2025 
26-30 Jan 2026
20 - 24 Apr
20 - 24 Jul 

3 - 8 Nov 2025 
28 - 29 Apr 2026
27 - 31 Jul

MMI Di An : 159 1K Highway,  Di An, Binh Duong - 0274 7300139  MMI Thuan An : 3B5A Huu Nghi Boulevard, VSIP 1, Thuan An, Binh Duong  - 0274 3803088  


